AUBURN o
UNIVERSITY
NAMETAGS o

ORDER FORM

NOW TAKING PRE-ORDERS

Production expected to begin in August

NAMETAG + ENGRAVING FEES

Vs
1-2 LINES - $15 PER NAMETAG ~—
3 LINES - $20 PER NAMETAG AUBURN
4 LINES (MAX) - $25 PER NAMETAG

Nametag orders must be prepaid. e

See page three for formatting examples. For a single ./// B AUBURN
name tag, fill out the form below. To order up to 15" :

name tags, please fill out page two. Submit form to
Ware Jewelers at: engraver@warejewelers.com

*For orders over 15, please provide an excel spreadsheet.
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Christine Smith

Associate Director
University Writing
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B, ¥ AuBURN

Jonathan Smith M.A.

Program Coordinator
Inclusion, Equity and Diversity
College of Sciences and Mathematics

AUBURN

Jonathan Smith M.A.

Program Coordinator
Inclusion, Equity and Diversity
College of Sciences and Mathematics
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Christine Smith

Associate Director
University Writing

AUBURN

Persephone Westmoreland, Ph.D.

College of Architecture, Design
and Construction

Katharine Brown

Associate Director
University Writing

Persephone Westmoreland, Ph.D.

College of Architecture, Design
and Construction




	Line 1: 
	Line 2: 
	Line 3: 
	Line 4: 
	Style 1: Off
	Style 2: Off
	Style 3: Off
	Style 4: Off
	Style 5: Off
	1A: 
	1B: 
	1C: 
	1D: 
	1E: 
	2A: 
	2B: 
	2C: 
	2D: 
	2E: 
	3A: 
	3B: 
	3C: 
	3D: 
	3E: 
	4A: 
	4B: 
	4C: 
	4D: 
	4E: 
	5A: 
	5B: 
	5C: 
	5D: 
	5E: 
	6A: 
	6B: 
	6C: 
	6D: 
	6E: 
	7A: 
	7B: 
	7C: 
	7D: 
	7E: 
	8A: 
	8B: 
	8C: 
	8D: 
	8E: 
	9A: 
	9B: 
	9C: 
	9D: 
	9E: 
	10A: 
	10B: 
	10C: 
	10D: 
	10E: 
	11A: 
	11B: 
	11C: 
	11D: 
	11E: 
	12A: 
	12B: 
	12C: 
	12D: 
	12E: 
	13A: 
	13B: 
	13C: 
	13D: 
	13E: 
	14A: 
	14B: 
	14C: 
	14D: 
	14E: 
	15A: 
	15B: 
	15C: 
	15D: 
	15E: 


